Herne Bay Junior School
Governor Meeting dates 2024 - 2025

Full Governing Body

Term 1 - Wednesday 25th September 2024 at 6.30pm - Business meeting

Term 2 - Thursday 5th December 2024 at 6.30pm

Term 3 - Thursday 30th January 2025 at 6.30pm

Term 4 - Thursday 3rd April 2025 at 6.30pm

Term 5 - Thursday 22nd May 2025 at 6.30pm

Term 6 - Tuesday 15th July 2025 at 6.30pm

Resource Committee - all meetings will be held virtually
(Steve Hobbs, Melody Kingman, George Smart, Jade Vivash,
Jon Warden, David Wilkinson)

Term 1 - Tuesday 8th October 2024 at 8-30am - 6 Month Monitoring

Term 3 - Tuesday 14th January 2025 at 8.30am - 9 Month Monitoring

Term 4 - Thursday 27th March 2025 at 8.30am - SFVS and Closedown

Term 5 - Wednesday 21st May 2025 at 8.30am - Budget setting

Term 6 - Tuesday 8th July 2025 at 8.30am - 3 Month Monitoring

HBJS Governor Meeting Dates 2024-25



